



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 25191 of 1992

Ram Lochan Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ashok Kumar Pandey, Somesh Khare,
Yashwant Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Satendra Kumar Singh, Suresh Chandra
Varma, A.K.Srivastava, Arun Kumar
Tiwari, Dilip Kumar Yadav, Dinesh
Kumar, R.C.Paul, Rameshwar Prasad
Shukla, S.C., V.K.Singh

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

As prayed, list this matter on 10.12.2025.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

November 24, 2025

PS*